2)
3)
4)

5)

7)
8)

9)

=0ak Park

AGENDA
LIQUOR CONTROL. REVIEW BOARD
March 4, 2014
7:30 p.m.
Village Hall - Room 215

Call to Order
Agenda Approval
Public Comment - 15 minutes
Approval of January 28, 2014 Meeting Minutes

Old Business:

New Business:

a. Presentation by Downtown Oak Park regarding Special Event Liquor License
Proposal

b. March 2014 Annual Renewals

C. Proposed Amendment to Chapter 3 (“Alcoholic Liquor Dealers”), Article 2
(“Liquor License Required”), Section 3-2-3 (“Applications”} of the Oak Park
Village Code

Administrative Report
Board Member Comments

Adjourn

Next Meeting: March 25, 2014

Get the latest Village news via e-mail. Just go to www.eak-park.us and click on the e-news
icon to sign up. Also, follow us on Facebook, Twitter, and YouTube.

If you require assistance to participate in any Village program or activity, contact the ADA
Coordinator at 708-358-5430 or e-mail building@oak-park.us at least 48 hours before the
scheduled activity




